
Peterson AFB Unit Voting Assistance Officer Roster

PETERSON AND 21st SW UNIT VOTING ASSISTANCE OFFICERS

Office Symbol Full Name DSN Comm Phone Primary Email

BASE VOTING 

OFFICERS             

21 SW/MU/DS/CCE (P) Ms. Gail Whalen 834-5543 719-556-5543 gail.whalen@us.af.mil

721 CS/SCPO (A) MSgt Michelle England 268-3463 719-727-3463 michelle.england@us.af.mil

GSU's

4 SPCS (P) MSgt Charles Mohr 572-1705 565-573-1705 charles.mohr@us.af.mil

4 SPCS (A) MSgt Keith Assmann 572-1565 565-572-1565 keith.assmann@us.af.mil

20 SPCS (P) Capt Anthony Burgess 875-7881 850-883-7881 anthony.burgess@us.af.mil

20 SPCS (A) 1Lt Gary Spann 875-7148 850-883-7148 gary.spann@us.af.mil

6 SWS (P) SSgt Gerald Wood 557-2291 508-968-2357 gerald.wood@us.af.mil

6 SWS (A) 1Lt Adam Holstein 557-2212  508-968-3212 adam.holstein@us.af.mil

7 SWS A1C Stephen Ly 276-4317 N/A stephen.ly@us.af.mil

10 SWS (P) Capt Jesse Diaz 330-3204 N/A jesse.diaz@us.af.mil

10 SWS (A) SSgt Bryan Vaughn 330-3695 N/A bryan.vaughn@us.af.mil

12 SWS 1Lt Berlin Boyer 629-5225 N/A berlin.boyer@us.af.mil

13 / 213 SWS (P) MSgt Steven McDonald 585-6282 907-585-6858 steven.mcdonald@us.af.mil

13 / 213 SWS (A) MSgt George Snyder 585-6282 907-585-6858 george.snyder@us.af.mil

721 SFS/SFA (P) Mr. Scott Deeds 268-2317 719-474-2317 scott.deeds@us.af.mil

721 SFS/SFA (A) Ms. Candice McMahon 268-2249 719-474-2249 candice.mcmahon.1@us.af.mil

721 CS (P) SSgt Adam Tappy 268-4433 719-474-4433 adam.tappy@us.af.mil

821 SPGT Capt Kenneth Rosenblum 629-2696 N/A kenneth.rosenblum@us.af.mil

INSTALLATION

4 MRS (P) 2Lt Kayleigh Thompson 834-0718 719-556-0718 kayleigh.thompson.1@us.af.mil

4 MRS (A) TSgt Joshua Armstrong 834-0826 719-556-0826 joshua.armstrong.1@us.af.mil

76 SPCS (P) Capt Kenneth Holmes 834- 719-556- kenneth.holmes@us.af.mil

76 SPCS (A) MSgt Jennifer Dunlop 834- 719-556- jennifer.dunlop@us.af.mil

16 SPCS Capt Kenneth H. Maloy 834-6020 719-556-6020 kenneth.maloy.1@us.af.mil

21 AMDS/SGPM (P) MSgt William Reid 834-1225 719-556-1225 william.reid@us.af.mil

21 AMDS (A) MSgt John Kortes 834-1124 719-556-1124 john.kortes@us.af.mil

21 AMDS (A) Capt Stacianne Boling 834-1225 719-556-1225 stacianne.boling@us.af.mil

21 CES (P) 2Lt Andy Betz 834-7815 719-556-7815 andrew.betz@us.af.mil

21 CES (A) 1Lt Clark W. Smith 834-1459 719-556-1459 clark.smith@us.af.mil

21 CPTS (P) Ms. Laura Sandy 834-7910 719-556-7910 laura.sandy@us.af.mil

21 CPTS (A) SSgt Chad Owen 834-7910 719-556-7910 chad.owen@us.af.mil

21 CONS (P) Mr. Brent Bertrand 834-4575 719-556-4575 brent.bertrand@us.af.mil

21 CS (P) MSgt Michael Young 834-9188 719-556-9188 michael.young@us.af.mil
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Peterson AFB Unit Voting Assistance Officer Roster

21 CS (A) MSgt Christopher Simons 834-6864 719-556-6864 christopher.simons@us.af.mil

21 DS (P) MSgt Dustin Denny 834-1613 719-556-1613 dustin.denny@us.af.mil

21 DS (A) MSgt Lisa Lund 834-1333 719-556-1333 lisa.lund@us.af.mil

21 FSS (P) 1Lt Zachary Walker 834-6229 719-556-6229 zachary.walker.1@us.af.mil

21 FSS (A) SSGt Jermaine Johnson 834-6229 719-556-6229 jermaine.c.johnson.1@us.af.mil

21 LRS (P) James L. Smith 834-9530 719-556-9530 james.smith.230@us.af.mil

21 LRS (A) TSgt Rafael Figueroa 834-9530 719-556-9530 rafael.figueroa@us.af.mil

21 MDSS (P) MSgt Erica Rose 834-1355 719-556-1355 erica.rose@us.af.mil 

21 MDSS (A) Capt Jared Oldham 834-1022 719-556-1022 Jared.Oldham@us.af.mil

21 OSS/OSO/OG (P) TSgt Amy Soltero 834-1814 719-556-1814 amy.soltero@us.af.mil 

21 OSS/OSO/OG (A) MSgt Keith Minner 834-3911 719-556-3911 Keith.Minner@us.af.mil

21 SFS (P) TSgt William Hurst 834-6725 719-556-6725 william.hurst@us.af.mil

21 SFS (A) TSgt Michael Smith 834-4025 719-556-6725 michael.smith11@us.af.mil 

544th ISR (P) MSgt Dilphia McCollum 834-8987 719-8987 dilphia.mccollum@us.af.mil

544th ISR (A) Capt Ronald Henderson 834-8987 719-8987 ronald.henderson@us.af.mil

850 ESC (P) 1Lt Larry Fairchild 834-2540 719-556-2540 larry.fairchild@us.af.mil

AFOSI Region 8 FIS (P) Ms. Erica (Black) Hall 834-9208 719- 556-9208 erica.hall.2@us.af.mil

AFOSI Region 8 FIS (A) Mr. Burt Chaffin 834-4347 719- 556-4347 burt.chaffin@us.af.mil

AFOSI Region 8 FIR Mr. Danny Brunk 692-5727 719-54-5727 danny.brunk@us.af.mil

AFOTEC Det 4 (P) MSgt Mary McEwan 834-5923 719-556-5923 mary.mcewan@us.af.mil

AFOTEC Det 4 (A) MSgt Ira Doubet 834-5890 719-556-5890 ira.doubet@us.af.mil

SMC/SLD (P) 2Lt Amanda McGann 834-2086 719-556-2086 amanda.mcgann@us.af.mil

SMC/SLD (A) 1Lt Nina Rourke 834-1099 nina.rourke@us.af.mil

SMC/SYR (P) Capt Shane Rexius 692-8121 719-554-8121 shane.rexius.1@us.af.mil

SMC/SYR (A) Capt Jack Wiese 692-6502 719-556-6502 jack.wiese@us.af.mil

USAFA BAND MSgt Randal Schneider 834- 719-556-9967 randal.schneider@us.af.mil

VNCOA (P) MSgt Anthony Abler 834-6784 719-556-6784 anthony.abler@us.af.mil

VNCOA (A) MSgt Donald Clayborn 834-1996 719-556-1996 donald.clayborn@us.af.mil

AFSPC/A1 (P) Maj Scott Bullis 692-2582 719-554-2582 scott.bullis@us.af.mil

AFSPC/A1 (A) Ms. Marlene Kelley 692-5284 719-554-5284 marlene.kelley@us.af.mil

AFSPC/A2 (P) MSgt Tammy Davis 965-7757 N/A tammy.davis@us.af.mil

AFSPC/A2 (A) Capt Jennifer Duhon 692-4835 719-554-4835 jennifer.duhon.1@us.af.mil

AFSPC/A3 (P) MSgt Kevin Smith 692-4842 719-554-4842 kevin.smith@us.af.mil

AFSPC/A3 (A) Maj Cort Hacker 692-4252 719-554-4252 cort.hacker@us.af.mil

AFSPC A4/7  (P) SMSgt Matthew Barkley   692-4055  719-554-4055  matthew.barkley@us.af.mil 

AFSPC A4/7  (A) MSgt Russell Hanson   692-5559  719-554-5559  russell.hanson@us.af.mil 

AIR FORCE SPACE COMMAND 
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AFSPC HC MSgt Jennifer Rutledge 692-3610 719-554-3610 jennifer.rutledge@us.af.mil

 AFSPC/IG Mrs. Doris Stanley 834-7155 719-556-7155 doris.stanley@us.af.mil

AFSPC JA Maj Joshua Yanov 692-3916 719-554-3916 joshua.yanov@us.af.mil

AFSPC SE Ed Browne 692-9561 719-554-9561 edward.browne@afspc.af.mil

AFSPC SPP Mr Jim Rozzi 834-0537 719-556-0537 james.rozzi@us.af.mil

AFSPC 561 NOS (P) MSgt Derek Harrington 692-7062 719-554-7062 derek.harrington@us.af.mil

AFSPC 561 NOS (A) MSgt Jeremy Howe 692-1175 719-554-1116 jeremy.howe.1@us.af.mil

ARSTRAT

ARSTRAT/SMDC Capt Benjamin Walker (P) 692-8702 719-554-8702 benjamin.walker@smdc-cs.army.mil

N-NC/J32 SOD Mrs. Debra Douglas 692-6380 719- 554-6380 debra.douglas@northcom.mil

HQ Northcom/J3 Ms. Judy Granczewski 834-0860 719-556-0860 Judy.Granczewski@northcom.mil

N-NC CPO Charles Harvin 692-6510 719-554-6510 charles.harvin@northcom.mil

N-NC/J30 GySgt Keith E. Wood 692-1591 719-554-1591 keith.wood@northcom.mil

N-NC/J31 Lonnie R. Calloway 692-1675 719-554-1675 lonnie.calloway.1@us.af.mil

N-NC/J3 Greg Thew 692-5998 719-554-5998 gregory.thew@us.af.mil

N-NC/J33 Paul Hixenbaugh 834-3181 719-556-3181 paul.hixenbaugh@us.af.mil

N-NC/J34 SMSgt Christopher M. Kozel 692-7158 719-554-7158 christopher.kozel@us.af.mil

N-NC/J34 LCDR Christopher D. Carter 692-3177 719-554-3177 christopher.carter@northcom.mil

N-NC/J36 Hershel Monroe III 834-8020 719-556-8020 hershel.monroe@northcom.mil

N-NC/J39 MSgt Eli M. Bosma 692-7140 719-554-7140 eli.bosma@us.af.mil

N-NC/J3 Robert J. Mesta 834-8494 719-556-8494 robert.mesta.1@us.af.mil

N-NC/J33 Lt Shawn Callihan 834-7375 719-556-7375 shawn.callihan@northcom.mil

302 AIR WING

302 OG/CCE Major James Bishop 834-3304 719-556-3304 james.bishop.19@us.af.mil

311 AS

311  AS (P) 1Lt Jeffrey Schield 834-1637 719-556-1637 jeffrey.schield@us.af.mil

311  AS (A) 1Lt Kelly Wright 834-1637 719-556-1637 kelly.wright.11@us.af.mil

OFF BASE

367 RECRUITING Capt Chris Collins 692-1246 719-554-1246 christopher.collins.28@us.af.mil

13 ASOS 2Lt Derrick Kline N/A 719-526-0032 derrick.kline.1@us.af.mil

NORAD-NORTHERN COMMAND 
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